FABORY

STAH CH SEXT 10767 1/16

Referéncia

Marca
I UBB
UNSPSC

EAN
Emb.de 1

Parametros técnicos Normas

Comprimento total 80

Modelo Em angulo reto
Comprimento da 80

perna longa

Largura da chave 1/16 polegadas
(polegada)

Com cabeca esférica Sim

G0943.016.001
203125085738
27111710
4018754091652

Apenas embalagem
completa



